QLS420 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/03/2026 1 of 9
QLS420 LED
Description
IP66, Class I. IK07. Surface mounted LED wall luminaire.

[E/R45] symmetric narrow beam up and forward throw down
[E/S] symmetric, narrow beam up and side throw down
26W [R45]
2700K
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/03/2026 5 of 9
QLS420 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-9428 LED-6/12W/2700K 1223.2 lm 12 W 80
131-9460 LED-6/12W/3000K 1313.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9461 LED-6/12W/4000K 1404.4 lm 12 W 80
131-9887 LED-6/18W/2700K 1857.4 lm 18 W 80
[E] symmetric, narrow beam
131-9889 LED-6/26W/2700K 2355.8 lm 26 W 80
131-9433 LED-6/24W/2700K 2447.1 lm 24 W 80
131-9453 LED-6/24W/3000K 2628.4 lm 24 W 80
131-9454 LED-6/24W/4000K 2809.6 lm 24 W 80
131-9894 LED-6/36W/2700K 3716 lm 36 W 80
[E/E] symmetric, narrow beam up and
down
131-9903 LED-6/52W/2700K 4712.9 lm 52 W 80
131-9432 LED-6/24W/2700K 2315.8 lm 24 W 80
131-9893 LED-6/36W/2700K 3516.5 lm 36 W 80
[E/M] symmetric, narrow beam up
and medium beam down

131-0187_us LED-2/6W/18W [M] 1820 lm 6 W 80
131-0192_us LED-2/6W/26W [M] 2224.5 lm 6 W 80
131-0193_us LED-2/6W/26W [M] 2325.6 lm 6 W 80
[M] symmetric, medium beam
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/03/2026 6 of 9
QLS420 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-9427 LED-6/12W/2700K 1092 lm 12 W 80
131-9441_us LED-6/12W/W [M] 1253.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9886 LED-6/18W/2700K 1658.3 lm 18 W 80
131-9888 LED-6/26W/2700K 2103.2 lm 26 W 80
131-9446_us LED-2x6/12W/M] 2346.2 lm 12 W 80
131-9451_us LED-2x6/12W/M] 2508.1 lm 12 W 80